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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 11 Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
02/11/2017 - 13:10 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

Otvoreno

1. SABO, Sebastian 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.43 788 Q 24.84 27.59
2. LENDJER, Ivan 90 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 53.11 758 Q 24.52 28.59
3. VJATCANIN, Arkadij 84 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 54.92 686 Q 25.78 29.14
4. MATIC, Djurdje 00 PK Vracar 57.26 605 Q 26.13 31.13
5. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.30 604 Q 27.00 30.30
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 57.34 602 Q 26.46 30.88
7. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 Pk Beta 57.54 596 Q 26.88 30.66
8. ANGELOVSKI, Ljupcho 97 Pk Beta 57.75 590 Q 26.40 31.35
9. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 PK Orka 2012 57.97 583 Q 26.76 31.21

10. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.08 551 Q 27.40 31.68
11. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 59.14 549 Q 27.85 31.29
12. SZLOBODNYIK, David 03 Dunaferr DVSI 59.29 545 Q 27.68 31.61

rekord mitinga

13. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 59.32 544 Q 27.18 32.14
14. FEDERICO, Baggo 00 Montebelluna nuoto 59.82 530 Q 27.95 31.87
15. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.85 530 Q 28.08 31.77
16. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:00.01 525 Q 28.12 31.89
17. BRASNJIC, Arman 96 Bosna - Sarajevo 1:00.06 524 R 27.89 32.17
18. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.23 520 R 28.29 31.94
19. BJELAJAC, Nikola 98 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:00.58 511 26.92 33.66
20. DANEV, Marko 99 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:01.40 491 28.07 33.33
21. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.58 486 27.96 33.62
22. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.02 476 28.95 33.07
23. ZIVANOV, Nenad 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:02.25 471 28.04 34.21
24. MIJALCIC, Stefan 99 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:02.28 470 28.35 33.93
25. JACOPO, Sandri 99 Montebelluna nuoto 1:02.44 466 29.26 33.18
26. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.48 466 28.50 33.98
27. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.60 463 29.10 33.50
28. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:02.71 460 28.85 33.86
29. MRĐA, Dušan 00 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:02.99 454 29.46 33.53
30. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 1:03.48 444 29.33 34.15
31. YILMAZ, Kaan 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:03.55 442 29.24 34.31
32. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.67 440 29.97 33.70
33. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:03.76 438 29.71 34.05
34. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:03.82 437 29.10 34.72
35. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.64 420 30.03 34.61
36. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 1:04.67 420 30.51 34.16
37. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:04.68 420 29.87 34.81
38. JOVIC, Dejan 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:04.74 418 29.70 35.04
39. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:04.75 418 29.86 34.89
40. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.97 414 29.88 35.09
41. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.13 411 29.98 35.15
42. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:05.80 398 30.41 35.39
43. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.08 393 31.19 34.89
44. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.39 388 30.21 36.18
45. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.99 378 31.20 35.79
46. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.37 371 31.43 35.94
47. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Posesidon Paracin 1:07.51 369 30.98 36.53
48. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:07.84 364 31.60 36.24
49. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.91 362 30.29 37.62
50. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.48 338 31.62 37.86
51. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:11.58 309 32.73 38.85
52. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:11.67 308 33.10 38.57
53. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.04 291 34.06 38.98
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Grand Prix - Kup Zrenjanina 2017
Zrenjanin, 2 - 5/11/2017

Disciplina 11, Muški, 100m Delfin/Fly, Prelim, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

54. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.90 281 33.59 40.31
55. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 1:13.93 281 34.83 39.10
56. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.28 277 34.18 40.10
57. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.90 259 34.15 41.75
58. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:16.50 253 34.64 41.86
59. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.71 216 36.21 44.50
60. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:21.24 211 36.94 44.30
61. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:23.45 195 38.46 44.99

ADV ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu

15 - 16 godina

1. URBANEK, Dejan 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 57.30 604 Q 27.00 30.30
2. HAJAGOS, Adriel 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 59.08 551 Q 27.40 31.68
3. MARTINOVIC, Ivan 01 PK Vracar 59.32 544 Q 27.18 32.14
4. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.85 530 Q 28.08 31.77
5. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.58 486 27.96 33.62
6. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:02.02 476 28.95 33.07
7. KRSEV, Ivan 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:02.60 463 29.10 33.50
8. BOZIN, Srdjan 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 1:02.71 460 28.85 33.86
9. KAŠĆELAN, Nikša 02 22. April, BL 1:03.48 444 29.33 34.15

10. PETKOVIC, Vladimir 01 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:03.76 438 29.71 34.05
11. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:04.68 420 29.87 34.81
12. ŠĆEKIĆ, Luka 02 22. April, BL 1:04.75 418 29.86 34.89
13. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:04.97 414 29.88 35.09
14. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.91 362 30.29 37.62
15. MIROSAVIC, Strahinja 02 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:09.48 338 31.62 37.86
16. FILIPOVIĆ, Nikola 02 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:11.67 308 33.10 38.57
17. BARALIC, Vuk 02 Nbg011 1:13.93 281 34.83 39.10
18. PLANIC, Nemanja 02 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:16.50 253 34.64 41.86

14 godina i mlađi

1. SZLOBODNYIK, David 03 Dunaferr DVSI 59.29 545 Q 27.68 31.61
rekord mitinga

2. PESIC, Bratislav 03 Dubocica 1:00.01 525 Q 28.12 31.89
3. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.23 520 R 28.29 31.94
4. YILMAZ, Kaan 03 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu 1:03.55 442 29.24 34.31
5. POPADIC, Nikola 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:03.67 440 29.97 33.70
6. JAKOVLJEVIĆ, Miloš 03 22. April, BL 1:04.67 420 30.51 34.16
7. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.13 411 29.98 35.15
8. VUCIC, David 04 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:05.80 398 30.41 35.39
9. GLUSAC, Vladan 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.08 393 31.19 34.89

10. TUTIC, Veljko 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:06.39 388 30.21 36.18
11. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.99 378 31.20 35.79
12. TIMARAC, Lazar 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.37 371 31.43 35.94
13. BOROJEVIC, Djordje 04 Pk Posesidon Paracin 1:07.51 369 30.98 36.53
14. ANDRIC, Vasilije 03 PVK "Jadran" Herceg Novi 1:07.84 364 31.60 36.24
15. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:11.58 309 32.73 38.85
16. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.04 291 34.06 38.98
17. BEDIC, Andrej 03 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.90 281 33.59 40.31
18. SERA, Atila 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.28 277 34.18 40.10
19. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:15.90 259 34.15 41.75
20. NEMET, Darko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:20.71 216 36.21 44.50
21. SOSIC, Nemanja 07 Delta 1:21.24 211 36.94 44.30
22. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:23.45 195 38.46 44.99

ADV ERZI, Arda 05 Fenerbahce Sport Kulubu


